Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer. www.ontides.com
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email:
Elastomeric Round Mount
1. Compliance:
British Standards, BS 3974 : Part I
2. Application:
Suitable for high frequency vibration / noise generated from Fan Coil Units, Axial Fans, Pumps, Blowers etc…
3. Product Features:
3.1. High strength bond and specially compounded elastomers assure a long life and high load carrying capacity.
3.2. Low cost, light weight, compact, easy to install and maintenance free.
4. Selection/Ordering:
Static Load.
Your trusted professional Cable & Pipe line Equipment Manufacturer. www.ontides.com
For more information or assistance, please reach out to us at: Email:
SPECIFICATIONS
Size Type
Max
Static
Load
(kg)
Deflection
(mm)
DØ
(mm)
T
(mm)
Thread Size & Stud Length or
Thread Depth
Bolt Nut
BRM-13 A 4.5 1.0 13 13 3/16''BSWx13L 3/6''BSWx4 Deep
BRM-19 A 4.5 1.0 13 13 3/16''BSWx13L 3/6''BSWx4 Deep
BRM-16 A 4.5 1.0 13 13 3/16''BSWx13L 3/6"BSWx4 Deep
BRM-19
A 18 3.0 19 19
1/4"BSWx19L 1/4"BSWx6 Deep
B 25 3.0 19 19
BRM-20
A 6.0 3.0 20 25
B 6.0 3.0 20 25
A 16 1.5 25 19
5/16''BSWx22L 5/18"BSWx6 Deep
B 22 1.5 25 19
BRM-25
A 30 3.5 25 20
M6x1Px13L M6x1Px6 Deep
B 45 3.5 25 20
BRM-25 A 50 3.5 25 22 M6x1Px13L M6x1Px6 Deep
BRM-25
A 37 3.5 25 30
M8x1.25Px20L M8x1.25Px6 Deep
B 52 3.5 25 30
BRM-30 A 64 3.5 30 22 M8x1.25Px25L M8x1.25Px6 Deep
BRM-30 A 22 3.0 30 30 M8x1.25Px21L M8x1.25Px6 Deep
BRM-35 A 64 3.0 35 22 3/8''BSWx38L 3/8"xBSWx6 Deep
A 16 1.5 35 25
3/8''BSWx38L 3/8"xBSWx6 Deep
B 21 1.5 35 25
BRM-38
A 70 4 38 25
M8x1.25Px17L M8x1.25Px6 Deep
B 110 4 38 25
BRM-38
A 50 6.0 38 38
M8x1.25Px17L M8x1.25Px10 Deep
B 67 6.0 38 38
BRM-40 B 146 4.5 40 28 M10x1.25Px25L M10x1.5Px6 Deep
BRM-40 B 60 5.0 40 30 M8x1.25Px25L M8x1.25Px6 Deep
BRM-40
A 43 6.0 40 40
M10x1.5Px38L M10x1.5Px10 Deep
B 59 6.0 40 40
BRM-50
A 651 5.0 50 40
M10x1.5Px22L M10x1.5Px12 Deep
B 110 5.0 50 40
BRM-50 B 106 7.0 50 45 M10x1.5Px22L M10x1.5Px12 Deep
BRM-50 A 76 7.0 50 50 M10x1.5Px22L M10x1.5Px12 Deep
 Type C,D,E available as per customer requirement.
Note:
 Due to policy of continuous improvement, the specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
 Measurements are subject to 5% tolerance.
 To achieve good sound suppression, do not overload fitting.